Fasnachtsablauf 2023

Schifflandi

Schnabel

Schnabel

Haseburg

Haseburg

Mutz

Familiezyschtig

Mittwuch

Mittwuch z'Obe

Stadtcasino

Fischerst.
Utengasse

Fischerst.
Utengasse

Kunstmus.

Kunstmus.

Stadtcasino

Hochhuus

14:15|
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15

Loéwenzorn

Léwenzorn

Nadelberg

Nadelberg
Haseburg
Haseburg

Stainekaller

13:30]

13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30

Theater

Hammerstr.

Hammerstr.

Schifflande

Schifflande

Stadtcasino

Barfi

Schli./Lzorn

Schli./Lzorn

Barfi

Barfi
via Mlnster
Schnabel




